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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Webster Avenue Bridge over the North Branch of the Chicago River (eProcurement)

SPECIFICATION NO: 1188838

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: January 19, 2021 @1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: via Conference Call

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company E-Mail Telephone

Lynnette Terrell DPS Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Byron Whittaker DPS

Charlene Howell CDOT

Craig Bradley IHC Construction Co., LLC cbradley@ihcconstruction.com 224-269-4587

Russ Ginn IHC Construction Co., LLC rginn@ihcconstruction.com 224-269-4583

Paul Lebert S & J Construction Co. Inc. plebert@sjconst.com 708-331-1816

Keith Martin Granite Construction keith.martin@gcinc.com 847-777-7516

Tim Polk Walsh Construction Company II tpolk@walshgroup.com 312-656-5038

Rocky Rossetti Walsh Construction Company II rrossetti@walshgroup.com
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Name Company E-Mail Telephone

John S. Tsahas
Civil Coatings and Construction,

Inc.
jtsahas@civilcoatings.com 219-531-5300 x203

Peter Vogt
Kiewit Infrastructure Co.

peter.vogt@kiewit.com
773-458-1250 x1246


